L16000200752

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400291658224

16 MOV -2 JU 9 05

-9E#ARTHER FOR STA

C. GOLDEN NOV - 3 2016

CT CORP C/O SUNSHINE CORPORATE

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724 ... 850-508-1891 (cell)

		Date: 11-2	-16				
	Α	CCT. 120160000072	na boi	0			••
Name:	PRIME	EDUCATION	LLC	70			
Document #:			, 				
Order #:	loas	39267					
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:		-					
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destinat Number of Certs:	ion:				-
Filing:	Plain: COGS:					16 KeV	
Availability Document Examiner Updater	Amount	:\$ 185.00				V -2 /// 8 05	
Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#				⁹⁰ क ैं।	÷. `•,	rel _{te} r	•

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations			
SUBJECT: PRIME	E Education, LLC			
5000ECT		of Resulting Florida Limit	ed Company)	-
The enclosed Artic Business Entity" in	les of Conversion, Arti to a "Florida Limited L	cles of Organization, a ciability Company" in a	nd fees are submitted to accordance with s. 605.1	convert an "Other 045, F.S.
Please return all co	rrespondence concernir	ng this matter to:		
M. Hill Jeffries		•		
	(Contact Person)			
Sutherland Asbill & B	rennan LLC			
	(Firm/Company)			
999 Peachtree Street, 1	NE, Suite 2300		,	
	(Address)			
Atlanta, Georgia 3030	9			
	(City, State and Zip Code)			
K.Moreo@primeinc.or	·g			
E-mail Address: (to	be used for future annual re	eport notifications)		
For further informa	tion concerning this ma	atter, please call:		
M. Hill Jeffries		at (404)_853-	8137	
(Name of Cor	itact Person)	u \	ytime Telephone Number)	-
Enclosed is a check	for the following amou	unt:		
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	■\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 32	n ations nter Circle	MAILING A Registration Division of O P. O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	16 1604 -2 18 9 05
INHS11 (06/15)				

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into

FILED 16 MBV -2 AND 9: 05

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

PRIME Education, Inc. (En	nter Name of Other Business Entity) P98000019535
2. The "Other Business Entity" is	corporation a .
·	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorpo	rated under the laws of Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on February 27, 1998 (date of organization, formation or in	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(date of organization, formation or in	corporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limite	d Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
PRIME Education, LLC	
	e of Florida Limited Liability Company)
(Enter Name	
4. If not effective on the date of fi (The effective date: 1) cannot be date this document is filed by the date listed in the attached Article	ling, enter the effective date: November 3, 2016 e prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the e Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective es of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) bes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 31st day of October	20_16
Signature of Authorized Representative of	Limited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Kathleen Moreo	Codheen Name—
Printed Name: Kathleen Moreo	Title: President
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business En	tity: [See below for required signature(s)]
Signature: Kathleen Moreo Printed Name: Kathleen Moreo	
Printed Name: Kathleen Moreo	Title: President
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director	or, or Officer.
If Directors or Officers have not been selected,	an Incorporator must sign.
If Florida General Partnership or Limited L	iability Partnership:
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited L	iability Limited Partnership:
Signatures of ALL General Partners.	
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organizat	
Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			•	
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:	16	1.01 -5	78. 9: 05
PRIME Education, LLC		i * *	a u	
(Must end with the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		···	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limite	d Liab	ility Comp	oany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
8201 W McNab Road	8201 W McNab Road			
Tamarac FL 33321	Tamarac FL 33321			
			150	
The name and the Florida street address of the	e registered agent are:			
Kathleen Moreo Na:				
Kathleen Moreo Na:				
Kathleen Moreo Na: 8201 W McNab Road				
Kathleen Moreo Na: 8201 W McNab Road	.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
Na: 8201 W McNab Road Florida street address (P	me			

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

Company:			FIL	ΞD
<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	16	10V -2	## 9 O
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Primeco Holdings, Inc.			1.45
	8201 W McNab Road			. '
	Tamarac FL 33321			
				
				
(Use attachment if necessary)				
(Use attachment if necessary) CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must 20 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet ent's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	the applicable statutory filing requirem	than five	business	days prio
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must 00 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet ent's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	the applicable statutory filing requiremes records.	than five	business	days prio
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must 20 days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet ent's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member This document is executed in a	the applicable statutory filing requiremes records. **Codillow Manager or an authorized representation of the coordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b)	e than five ents, this date	ember.	days pric
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must to days after the date of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not meet ent's effective date on the Department of State CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document is executed in a lam aware that any false inform	the applicable statutory filing requiremes is records. You'ller Mare- er or an authorized representati	e than five ents, this date	ember.	days pric

Filing Fees
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Page 2 of 2